

\206

SLP(Crl.)No. 2170 OF 2004

ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2170/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2004 in Crl.MP(M) 208/04
of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

SURENDRA MOHAN KATWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and permission to place addl. documents on record
and Office Report)

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Mr. Angad Mirdha,
Mr. Saurabh Mishra and Mr. Ankur Talwar,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. J.S. Attri,Addl.Adv.Genl., HP
Mr. Pramod K Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing on 30th September, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER